

C.A.No. 5956 OF 1997
ITEM NO. 107

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5956 OF 1997

STATE OF A.P. .. APPELLANT
VERSUS

V. VENKATESWARA RAO .. RESPONDENT
(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH C.A.Nos. 5957-5959/1997-(With appln.(s) for directions
and stay and with office report)

DATE: 26/08/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For appellant (s)Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

For respondent (s)Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. G. Seshagiri, Adv.

for Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Neelima Tripathi, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master